
Movimento Data SIOPE CodiceBilancioImp. Lordo Atto Creditore
2016 - MA - 1.21/01/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 1195,2 2015 - DET - 4TESORERIA PROV.LE STATO
2016 - MA - 2.21/01/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 130 2015 - DET - A.N.U.S.C.A.
2016 - MA - 3.21/01/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 890 2015 - DET - CENTRO STUDI AMMINISTRAT.
2016 - MA - 4.21/01/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 158 2016 - DET - 2M.M.P.
2016 - MA - 4.21/01/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 167 2016 - DET - 2O.M.
2016 - MA - 4.21/01/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 148 2016 - DET - 2R.A.
2016 - MA - 5.21/01/2016 1307 01.01-1.03 6737,33 2016 - DET - 4MARIOTTO FRANCESCO
2016 - MA - 6.21/01/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 549 2016 - DET - 4ICASYSTEMS SRL
2016 - MA - 7.21/01/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 247,66 2016 - DET - 4CENTRO STUDI AMMINISTRAT.
2016 - MA - 8.21/01/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 129,46 2016 - DET - 4VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 8.21/01/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 95,8 2016 - DET - 4VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 9.21/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 739,32 2016 - DET - 4ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1021/01/2016 1304 01.04-1.03 1711,81 2016 - DET - 4ABACO SPA
2016 - MA - 1121/01/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 616,53 2016 - DET - 4RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1121/01/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 837,79 2016 - DET - 4RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1121/01/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 137,62 2016 - DET - 4RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1221/01/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 300,87 2016 - DET - 4VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1321/01/2016 1315 05.02-1.03 233,76 2016 - DET - 4VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1421/01/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 1719,85 2016 - DET - 4ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1521/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 129,1 2016 - DET - 4INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1521/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 148,37 2016 - DET - 4INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1521/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 724,54 2016 - DET - 4INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1521/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 4756,21 2016 - DET - 4SOCIETA' COOP.SOCIALE "IL PO
2016 - MA - 1521/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 611,88 2016 - DET - 4LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1521/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1232 2016 - DET - 4CENTRO FORMAZIONE PROFESS
2016 - MA - 1621/01/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 1002,14 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1621/01/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 2036 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1721/01/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 623,29 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1721/01/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 444 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1821/01/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 228,92 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1921/01/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 806,01 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1921/01/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 960 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2021/01/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 2837,18 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2021/01/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 5340 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2121/01/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 543,18 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2121/01/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 182 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2221/01/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 613,01 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2321/01/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 3036,43 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2421/01/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 15581,73 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2421/01/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1862,21 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2521/01/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 958,93 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2621/01/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 285,12 2016 - DET - 4GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 2721/01/2016 2799 01.11-2.05 16420,48 2015 - DET - 6WALEX COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
2016 - MA - 2821/01/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 100 2015 - DET - A.I.D.O.
2016 - MA - 2921/01/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 1000 2015 - DET - AUSER SINISTRA PIAVE
2016 - MA - 3021/01/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 27,31 2015 - DET - COMUNE DI GORGO AL MONTIC

2016 - MA - 3121/01/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 1155,04 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 3221/01/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 1100 2015 - DET - ASSOC.COMUNI MARCA TREVIGI
2016 - MA - 3321/01/2016 4401 99.01-7.02 1550 2015 - DET - N.C.
2016 - MA - 3421/01/2016 1326 01.01-1.03 1399,34 2015 - DET - TONON FORTY SPA
2016 - MA - 3521/01/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 300 2015 - DET - ASSOC."RETE ITALIANA CITTA' S
2016 - MA - 3621/01/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 200 2015 - DET - ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATAL
2016 - MA - 3721/01/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 35,3 2015 - DET - L.N.
2016 - MA - 3822/01/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5648,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 3922/01/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4022/01/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4122/01/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4222/01/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4322/01/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10264,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI



2016 - MA - 4422/01/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1453,46 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4522/01/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4377,44 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4622/01/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4722/01/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 8286,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4822/01/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1117,02 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4922/01/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5022/01/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3514,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5122/01/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5222/01/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1804,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5322/01/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5422/01/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5365,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5522/01/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5622/01/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1337,09 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5722/01/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5822/01/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5922/01/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 6022/01/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 480,15 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 6122/01/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2686,77 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6222/01/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6322/01/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6422/01/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6522/01/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2786,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6622/01/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6722/01/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6822/01/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,31 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6922/01/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7022/01/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4662,7 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 7122/01/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2226,28 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7222/01/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 129,72 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7322/01/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7422/01/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7522/01/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7622/01/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7722/01/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7822/01/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7922/01/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8022/01/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8122/01/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8222/01/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8322/01/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 4854,68 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8422/01/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 708,02 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8522/01/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 8622/01/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 192,25 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 

2016 - MA - 8722/01/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 7864,26 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8722/01/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1508,11 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8822/01/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 825,17 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8922/01/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 293,95 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 9022/01/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 9122/01/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 9222/01/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 9325/01/2016 4601 99.01-7.01 2000 ** Nullo ** ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 9428/01/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 693,15 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 9528/01/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 367,62 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 9628/01/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 3161,4 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 9728/01/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 241 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 9828/01/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 1055,32 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 9928/01/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 286,95 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 1477,44 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 107,42 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.



2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 991,88 2016 - DET - 8I.N.A.I.L.
2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 500 2016 - DET - 6S.L.
2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 500 2016 - DET - 6S.R.
2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 620,07 2016 - DET - 1BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 1 28/01/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 604,02 2016 - DET - 1AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 157,72 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 175,76 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 162,52 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 83,5 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 2,91 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 60,76 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 222,71 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 134,13 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 37,24 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 74 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 149,56 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 119,58 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 351,15 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 177,04 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 66,86 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 150,57 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 138,47 2016 - DET - 1TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 287,3 2016 - DET - 1INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 1618,96 2016 - DET - 1INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 170,47 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 192,96 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 99,21 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 692 2016 - DET - 1INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 738,83 2016 - DET - 1INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1646,35 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1266,42 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1621,09 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 9,49 2016 - DET - 1ANDREATTA ISIDORO
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 158,6 2016 - DET - 1ANDREATTA ISIDORO
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 121,09 2016 - DET - 1ANDREATTA ISIDORO
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 309,88 2016 - DET - 1ANDREATTA ISIDORO
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 286,83 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 7969,5 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 29/01/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1062 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 346,02 2016 - DET - 1I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 122 2016 - DET - 1I.A.C.E. SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 433,1 2016 - DET - 1BALDISSERA ASCENSORI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 758,08 2016 - DET - 1RENTOKIL INITIAL ITALIA SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 407,84 2016 - DET - 1BURIOLA CLAUDIO
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 359,9 2016 - DET - 1BURIOLA CLAUDIO
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1314 03.01-1.03 1576,99 2016 - DET - 1I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1314 05.02-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - 1I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1308 07.01-1.03 622,93 2016 - DET - 1NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 534,46 2016 - DET - 1REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 65,15 2016 - DET - 1REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 384,13 2016 - DET - 1MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 1385,16 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 81,31 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 500,36 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 859,4 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 1399,28 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 1454,85 2016 - DET - 1TONEL OLENO
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 610 2016 - DET - 1IDROTECNICA DI GIAROLO SERG
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 574,73 2016 - DET - 1MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 688,3 2016 - DET - 1MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 2165,5 2016 - DET - 1NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC



2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 3922,91 2016 - DET - 1VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1080,01 2016 - DET - 1I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - 1VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 1220 2016 - DET - 1RUBERT ANTONIO
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 2806 2016 - DET - 1NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 4270 2016 - DET - 1ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 591,7 2016 - DET - 1ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 1342 2016 - DET - 1NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 1650 2016 - DET - 1BURIOLA CLAUDIO
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 22044 2016 - DET - 1GRAFFITO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2501 10.05-2.02 499,04 2016 - DET - 1AGENZIA CESAR SNC
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2501 10.05-2.02 28060 2016 - DET - 1TOP CAR SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1464 2016 - DET - 1NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2108 09.03-2.02 25949,4 2016 - DET - 1HETA ASSET RESOLUTION ITALI
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 114,35 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 55,51 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 54,49 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 191,86 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 117,97 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 215,81 2016 - DET - 1RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 34,29 2016 - DET - 1A.C.I.
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 2191,49 2016 - DET - 1PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 785,58 2016 - DET - 1PIA SOCIETA' SAN GIUSEPPE
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 21,06 2016 - DET - 1LE LIBRERIE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 4006,8 2016 - DET - 1RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 2179,09 2016 - DET - 1RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 4633,38 2016 - DET - 1RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 910,41 2016 - DET - 1RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 2777,99 2016 - DET - 1RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 341,6 2016 - DET - 1MANZAN TIZIANO
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 30 2016 - DET - 1S.I.A.E.
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 330 2016 - DET - 1ARTIS
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2509 05.02-2.02 350 2016 - DET - 1EDITRICE IL CASTORO S.R.L.
2016 - MA - 1 01/02/2016 2509 05.02-2.02 330,5 2016 - DET - 1Centro per la Salute del Bambino
2016 - MA - 1 04/02/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 2400 2016 - DET - 1BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 1 10/02/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 440 2016 - DET - 3TESORERIA PROV.LE STATO
2016 - MA - 1 10/02/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 207 2016 - DET - 4A.C.I.
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 251,63 2016 - DET - 5MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 2932,33 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 366 2016 - DET - 5MAGGIOLI SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1499 01.05-1.03 223,13 2016 - DET - 5RFI - RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1499 01.05-1.03 5,92 2016 - DET - 5RFI - RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1201 01.06-1.03 140,54 2016 - DET - 5MIDA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 732 2016 - DET - 5RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 267,07 2016 - DET - 5RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 457,5 2016 - DET - 5DE BIAGGI - BARATELLA & C. SR
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - 5CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - 5CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - 5CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - 5CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 217,33 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 275 2016 - DET - 5VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 275 2016 - DET - 5VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 2188,9 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 4357 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 5329,37 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 4051,39 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 3973,48 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 6295,61 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 1195,1 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1210 05.02-1.03 180,44 2016 - DET - 5MIDA SRL



2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 3425,49 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 2893,61 2016 - DET - 5ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 20788,96 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1210 12.07-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - 5MIDA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 2506 01.03-2.02 536,8 2016 - DET - 5DATAVENETA COMPUTERS SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 602,84 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 667,32 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 756,23 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 2587,35 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 540,6 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 533,57 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 1666,89 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 2090,74 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 305,39 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 358,68 2016 - DET - 5CIMA IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 366 2016 - DET - 5SCHINDLER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 1205,36 2016 - DET - 5DE GOBBI LIVIO
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 570,92 2016 - DET - 5SERAFIN RICCARDO
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1210 06.01-1.03 256,31 2016 - DET - 5PUNTO DI ISOLA & C. SAS - SIS
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 228,05 2016 - DET - 5RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - 5VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1830 2016 - DET - 5NARDIN LE TENDE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1586 2016 - DET - 5NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 12505 2016 - DET - 5PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1205 03.01-1.03 177 2016 - DET - 5EGAF EDIZIONI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 52,22 2016 - DET - 5RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 119,63 2016 - DET - 5RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 183,61 2016 - DET - 5EGAF EDIZIONI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 74,4 2016 - DET - 5U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 2502 03.01-2.02 4270 2016 - DET - 5Q-WEB SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 5911,02 2016 - DET - 5CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 4792,87 2016 - DET - 5CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1333,96 2016 - DET - 5CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 46,36 2016 - DET - 5GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 596,41 2016 - DET - 5GLOBAL POWER SERVICE SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1332 14.01-1.03 341,6 2016 - DET - 5MANZAN TIZIANO
2016 - MA - 1 15/02/2016 1332 14.01-1.03 439,2 2016 - DET - 5MARPRESS SRL
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1326 01.01-1.03 21,4 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1324 01.02-1.03 976,06 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1210 01.03-1.03 181,89 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 386 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1201 01.03-1.03 1082,2 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 38,4 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 1242,39 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 283,77 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1712 01.05-1.02 1209,3 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 122,09 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 17/02/2016 1201 01.06-1.03 93,5 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1332 01.06-1.03 217,08 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1315 01.06-1.03 400 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 211,3 ** Nullo ** ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 5,2 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1802 01.07-1.03 49 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 202 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 140 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1201 03.01-1.03 82,55 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1208 03.01-1.03 498,98 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1210 03.01-1.03 54,84 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN

2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1312 03.01-1.03 88 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 41,3 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN



2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1210 04.02-1.03 88 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 161,33 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1205 05.01-1.03 100 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1210 05.02-1.03 324,16 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 85 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1210 06.01-1.03 288,1 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 151 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1210 12.07-1.03 107 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 45 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 17/02/2016 1332 12.07-1.03 23,16 2015 - DET - 2ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1541 12.04-1.04 12269,89 2015 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1541 12.04-1.04 7231,25 2015 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 8000 2015 - DET - ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1583 09.02-1.04 900 2015 - DET - 9ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO TREVIS
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 46,57 2015 - DET - 1TESORERIA PROV.LE STATO
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 139 2015 - DET - 7B.A.
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 139 2015 - DET - 7L.C.
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 139 2015 - DET - 7P.R.
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 347,5 2015 - DET - 7P.L.
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 1375,5 2015 - DET - COMIT. GENIT. SCUOLA MAT.LE
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 150 2016 - DET - 7ASILO F.G. LOSCHI  DI NEGRISIA 
2016 - MA - 2 18/02/2016 1582 04.01-1.04 15000 2016 - DET - 7ASILO F.G. LOSCHI  DI NEGRISIA 
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10113,46 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1413,08 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4373,21 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 138,46 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 8286,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1151 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3508,37 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 83,07 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1804,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5365,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1207,7 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2686,77 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2739,92 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 997,7 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4646,56 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2234,38 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 129,72 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 837,89 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.



2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 4837,88 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 708,02 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 192,36 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 9520,43 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 825,17 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 293,95 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 2 22/02/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 93,2 2016 - DET - 8A.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 253,75 2016 - DET - 8A.G.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 294,75 2014 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 248,9 2016 - DET - 8B.D.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 281,85 2016 - DET - 8B.W.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 276,35 2016 - DET - 8C.F.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 150 2016 - DET - 8C.C.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 524,95 2016 - DET - 8D.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 109,7 2016 - DET - 8D.F.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 342,8 2016 - DET - 8D.N.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 388,92 2016 - DET - 8E.D.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 602,78 2016 - DET - 8E.D.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 352,53 2016 - DET - 8E.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 184,4 2016 - DET - 8F.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 247,79 2016 - DET - 8F.M.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 401,35 2016 - DET - 8F.T.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 211,75 2016 - DET - 8G.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 403,47 2016 - DET - 8J.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 119,3 2016 - DET - 8C.F.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 118,75 2016 - DET - 8K.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 124,5 2016 - DET - 8K.M.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 316,09 2016 - DET - 8K.R.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 216,3 2016 - DET - 8L.W.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 24,6 2016 - DET - 8O.E.H.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 203,2 2016 - DET - 8P.C.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 197,05 2016 - DET - 8P.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 272,45 2016 - DET - 8R.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 83,2 2016 - DET - 8R.M.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 496,8 2016 - DET - 8R.N.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 318,61 2016 - DET - 8R.A.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 216,3 2016 - DET - 8S.H.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 239,2 2016 - DET - 8S.S.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 266,95 2016 - DET - 8S.N.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 266,95 2016 - DET - 8S.M.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 219,8 2016 - DET - 8T.C.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 142 2016 - DET - 8T.H.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 93,2 2016 - DET - 8T.M.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 288,03 2016 - DET - 8T.C.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 469,69 2016 - DET - 8U.T.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 301,3 2016 - DET - 8V.M.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 300 2016 - DET - 8W.W.
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 1740,38 2016 - DET - 1BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 2799 01.11-2.03 10000 2016 - DET - 7PARROCCHIA DI SAN TOMMASO 
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1208 01.02-1.03 444,08 2016 - DET - 8FORINT SPA



2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 465,94 2016 - DET - 8TIME SOLUTION SRL
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 104,48 2016 - DET - 8VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 402,6 2016 - DET - 8MAGGIOLI SPA
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 616,53 2016 - DET - 8RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1332 04.02-1.03 691,25 2016 - DET - 8IL SESTANTE COOP. SOC. ONLU
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 129,1 2016 - DET - 8INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 538 2016 - DET - 8FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1200,49 2016 - DET - 8SOCIETA' COOP.SOCIALE "IL PO
2016 - MA - 2 24/02/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - 8I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 236,67 2016 - DET - 8REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 9686,04 2016 - DET - 8NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 5510,9 2016 - DET - 8NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - 8VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 3660 2016 - DET - 8VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 2109 12.01-2.02 8410,68 2016 - DET - 8ZATTI IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 1196,82 2016 - DET - 8OPEN SOFTWARE SRL
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 2326,9 2016 - DET - 8RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 3 24/02/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 599,04 2016 - DET - 8IL SESTANTE COOP. SOC. ONLU
2016 - MA - 3 04/03/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 3 04/03/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 11 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 3 04/03/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,52 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 3 04/03/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 0,77 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 3 04/03/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 3 04/03/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 219 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 3 07/03/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 48830,29 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 3 07/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 287,6 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 3 07/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 600 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 3 07/03/2016 1323 01.02-1.10 212 2016 - DET - 9AON SPA
2016 - MA - 3 07/03/2016 4401 99.01-7.02 1633 2016 - DET - 8IMPRESA EDILE PAVAN DI PAVA
2016 - MA - 3 08/03/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 140 2016 - DET - M.M.P.
2016 - MA - 3 09/03/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 1672,4 2015 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE OSSERVATORIO D
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 269 2016 - DET - S.G.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 90 2016 - DET - P.M.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 660 2016 - DET - C.G.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 144 2016 - DET - C.A.M.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 1005 2016 - DET - U.G.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 1447,6 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 1540,76 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 184,83 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 224,47 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 163,85 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 3092,42 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 2764,88 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 948,4 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 3212,75 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 1379,75 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 2291,62 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 3795,24 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 1215,91 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 866,31 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 2092,95 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 1650,49 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 2065,03 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 3072,69 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1318 12.08-1.03 692,42 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 662,67 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 441,03 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 169,93 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 549,42 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 2102,87 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 351,05 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA



2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 376,6 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 2027,1 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 18051,63 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1482,61 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 278,18 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 16104 2016 - DET - ICASYSTEMS SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 4026 2016 - DET - ICASYSTEMS SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 305 2016 - DET - ICASYSTEMS SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 279,99 2016 - DET - PROSDOCIMI G.M. SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 747,25 2016 - DET - PROSDOCIMI G.M. SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 83,01 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 73,11 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 178,5 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 179 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 442 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 535,12 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 3753,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 234 2016 - DET - SICTEL SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 427 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 294,51 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 355,65 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 245,95 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 04.01-1.03 1220 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 05.01-1.03 610 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 06.01-1.03 610 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 661,02 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 89,67 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 57,14 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 340,93 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 219,6 2016 - DET - ROBLES & C. SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 477,37 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1311 12.09-1.03 254,09 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 366 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 1036,51 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1122,4 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 5124 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 4011,36 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 23504 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1201 03.01-1.03 58,28 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1312 03.01-1.03 34,01 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1210 11.01-1.03 199,8 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 4503,18 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 4608,69 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 3 15/03/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 2748,14 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1416,61 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 314,73 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10414,72 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1466,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4379,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1102 01.11-1.01 1270,36 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 8252,31 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1141,49 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3514,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI



2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1804,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5365,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1337,09 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2802,86 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 325,25 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2933,81 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 1004,83 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4756,07 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2283,19 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 129,92 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 3 21/03/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 497,82 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 4951,9 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 701,24 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 197,14 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 9457,45 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 825,17 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 145,16 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 293,95 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 4 21/03/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - O.E.H.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - S.S.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - D.O.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 530 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - J.S.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 530 2016 - DET - D.G.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 530 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - T.H.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 530 2016 - DET - E.D.A.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - D.M.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - D.P.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 424 2016 - DET - L.A.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 150 2016 - DET - 7PARROCCHIA DI NEGRISIA
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 6000 2016 - DET - U.S.D. TEAM BIANCOROSSI
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 1500 2016 - DET - ACLI DI TREVISO
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 1003 2016 - DET - AON SPA



2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 475 2016 - DET - ORATORIO SAN TOMMASO
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 350 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI LEVADA
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 375 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI NEGRISIA
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 125 2016 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE "INSIEME PER S.
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 150 2016 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE FESTEGGIAMENT
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 300 2016 - DET - GRUPPO SPORTIVI DEL PONTE
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 300 2016 - DET - GREEN SINGERS
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 250 2016 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE I SI
2016 - MA - 4 24/03/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 3000 2016 - DET - BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 4 25/03/2016 4601 99.01-7.01 3000 2016 - DET - 9ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1269,26 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 698,5 2015 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 688,52 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 478,85 2015 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 144,53 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL

2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 262,2 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 291,82 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1912,45 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 4 31/03/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 660,78 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 259,59 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 20543,41 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 213 2016 - DET - B.D.
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 151 2016 - DET - C.M.T.
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 127 2016 - DET - M.M.P.
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 125 2016 - DET - O.M.
2016 - MA - 4 07/04/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 191 2016 - DET - D.M.
2016 - MA - 4 14/04/2016 1802 01.07-1.03 4368 2016 - DET - ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 4 14/04/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 2000 2016 - DET - POSTE ITALIANE SPA - CONTO D
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 2684 2016 - DET - Q-WEB SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 785,86 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 420,81 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 614,32 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 610,06 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 119,56 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 366 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1418,71 2016 - DET - LEGGI D'ITALIA PROFESSIONALE
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 410,46 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 72,55 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 649,71 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 2173,44 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 107,39 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 203 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 408,81 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 515,42 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 2389,01 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 15940,5 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1555,27 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1210 12.07-1.03 100 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 274,37 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 538 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 545,02 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 475 2016 - DET - I.S.R.A.A. ISTITUTO PER SERVIZ
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1332 12.07-1.03 15064,47 2016 - DET - IL SESTANTE COOP. SOC. ONLU
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2506 01.03-2.02 1756,8 2016 - DET - WAP STUDIO S.N.C.
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 1312,96 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 402,6 2016 - DET - SECURITY CENTER SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 122 2016 - DET - I.A.C.E. SRL



2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 219,84 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1208 01.06-1.03 1468,88 2016 - DET - GAMMA DI BONOTTO DIEGO
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 634,4 2016 - DET - BORTOLETTI LUCIO
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1313 04.01-1.03 139,57 2016 - DET - ONGARO PIETRO SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 04.01-1.03 887,35 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 492,22 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 307,37 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 06.01-1.03 237,9 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 163,2 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 1220 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 183,95 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 638,4 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 1665,61 2016 - DET - MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 396,5 2016 - DET - RINALDIN SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 2165,5 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 9638 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1237,08 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 10419,2 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 5401,7 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 2512,53 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1952 2016 - DET - ITALIMPRESA SRL
2016 - MA - 4 19/04/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 10188,26 2016 - DET - IMPRESA COLETTO SRL
2016 - MA - 4 20/04/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 450 2016 - DET - ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 4 21/04/2016 1541 12.04-1.04 66716,82 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 4 21/04/2016 1541 12.04-1.04 13087,87 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9

2016 - MA - 4 21/04/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - F.S.
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4511,27 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1575,74 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10207,21 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1533,07 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 167,12 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1179,91 2012 - DT - 14DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1183,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1511,72 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 4 26/04/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4379,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 8286,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1257,63 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1500 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3514,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1804,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5365,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1293,96 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2686,77 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1483,7 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2795,88 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.



2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,64 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 100,29 2012 - DT - 14REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 280,82 2012 - DT - 14C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 114,81 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 321,5 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 128,49 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 359,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4667,5 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 127,51 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2259,75 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 357 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 129,72 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 5350,18 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 708 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 212,48 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 11044,36 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 825,17 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 145,16 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 293,95 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 5 26/04/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 1255,38 2016 - DET - ANCITEL SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 1152 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1210 01.03-1.03 414,3 2016 - DET - IP DI ITALO PAIN & C. SAS
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 113,02 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 732 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 167,34 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 98 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1699 06.01-1.07 34359,17 2016 - DET - UNICREDIT LEASING SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 453,52 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 3501 50.02-4.04 59780,61 2016 - DET - UNICREDIT LEASING SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 4648,2 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 168,36 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1332 01.05-1.03 904,02 2016 - DET - SICURITALIA SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1332 01.05-1.03 601,41 2016 - DET - SICURITALIA SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 1903,2 2016 - DET - BORTOLETTI LUCIO
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 241,56 2016 - DET - SWARCO SERVICE ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 511,42 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 4754,38 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 4027,17 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 1039,44 2016 - DET - ISI ENGINEERING SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 5586,8 2016 - DET - TIFLOSYSTEMS SRL



2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 27247 2016 - DET - PIEFFE DI FAVARETTO PAOLO

2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 2912 2016 - DET - TARDIVO MORENO
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 36880 2016 - DET - SCA.VER COSTRUZIONI SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1103 01.04-1.01 182 2016 - DET - PUBLIKA SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 5070,96 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 2929,35 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 549 2016 - DET - MARPRESS SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2509 05.02-2.02 4067,66 2016 - DET - CENTRO BIBLIOTECHE LOVAT S
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1307 11.02-1.03 610 2016 - DET - RES AMBIENTE SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1307 11.02-1.03 405,04 2016 - DET - RES AMBIENTE SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 1459,12 2016 - DET - WAP STUDIO S.N.C.
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 88,45 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 108,58 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 225,46 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 128,1 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1205 01.07-1.03 225 2016 - DET - LO STATO CIVILE ITALIANO-SEP
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1205 03.01-1.03 36,6 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1205 03.01-1.03 73,2 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 267,91 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 175,68 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 92,11 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 955,3 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1166,78 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1166,78 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 955,3 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1335,96 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 158,6 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 214,45 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1909,26 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 655,58 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 607,56 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 5 27/04/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 312,39 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 1238,42 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 1038,53 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 18,46 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 170,95 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 210,8 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 253,23 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 03.01-1.03 706,09 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 1955,36 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 1118,72 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 1507,64 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 596,43 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 2500,76 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 1096,9 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 2051,77 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 1866,04 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 2294,72 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 1612,08 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 1823,67 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 2954,16 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 2710,77 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 755,51 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 627,91 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 427,5 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 771,61 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC



2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 820,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 1607,38 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 2442,32 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 1474,95 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 1965,68 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 28/04/2016 1318 12.08-1.03 670,89 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 5 05/05/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 200,3 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 5 05/05/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 43596,88 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 5 05/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 400 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 1100 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO PROV.LE DIFESA ATT
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 610 2016 - DET - 1ASSOC.COMUNI MARCA TREVIGI
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 1366,1 2016 - DET - 1ASSOC. NAZIONALE CITTA' DEL 
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 507,09 2016 - DET - 1ANCI VENETO
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 300 2016 - DET - 1ASSOC."RETE ITALIANA CITTA' S
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 280 2016 - DET - 1COORDINAMENTO NAZIONALE EN
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 230 2016 - DET - 1A.N.U.T.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 13,24 2015 - DET - PROVINCIA DI TREVISO
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1402 01.11-1.03 3553,09 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI ODERZO

2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 7747,86 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO DI BONIFICA PIAVE
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1326 01.01-1.03 439 2016 - DET - TONON FORTY SPA
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1326 01.01-1.03 192,06 2016 - DET - TONON FORTY SPA
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 5233,27 2016 - DET - SAV.NO SRL
2016 - MA - 6 06/05/2016 1332 14.01-1.03 850 2016 - DET - 5CENTRO STUDI AMMINISTRAT.
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 409,92 2016 - DET - DATAVENETA COMPUTERS SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 340,38 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 10,74 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 146,4 2016 - DET - ITALIANA AUDION SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 734,56 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 561,2 2016 - DET - MAGGIOLI SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 215,67 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1201 01.06-1.03 280,6 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 244 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 616,53 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 457,5 2016 - DET - DE BIAGGI - BARATELLA & C. SR
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 185,83 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 439,22 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 1586,87 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 237,34 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 396,77 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 1851,42 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 13645,9 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1451,97 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 251,89 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 520 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 596,52 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1192 2016 - DET - I.S.R.A.A. ISTITUTO PER SERVIZ
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 134 2016 - DET - I.S.R.A.A. ISTITUTO PER SERVIZ
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1332 12.07-1.03 4815 2016 - DET - IL SESTANTE COOP. SOC. ONLU
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 834,15 2016 - DET - IL SESTANTE COOP. SOC. ONLU
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 2502 01.03-2.02 299,14 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 799,1 2016 - DET - SICTEL SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 294,51 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 286,7 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 125,82 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 2697 2016 - DET - CORAZZA KATIA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1314 05.02-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS



2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 31,67 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 163,2 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 60,43 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 88,95 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 2082,56 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 5892,31 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 9882 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 5415,41 2016 - DET - BATTISTON ENZO
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 2276,18 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 2318 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 2117 12.09-2.02 3434,3 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 107,09 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 198,73 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1312 03.01-1.03 265,96 2016 - DET - CENTER CAR AUDIO SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 1007,28 2016 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE S.DAMIANO ONL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 205,79 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1332 01.07-1.03 45,14 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 4683 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 6 16/05/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 3932,58 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 4 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 8,57 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 6,43 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 0,25 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 4,8 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,49 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,66 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 0,4 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,8 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 0,8 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 2,07 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 

2016 - MA - 6 17/05/2016 1712 01.05-1.02 245 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 417,41 2016 - DET - 1BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1583 14.01-1.04 8000 2016 - DET - PRO LOCO PONTE DI PIAVE
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 200 2016 - DET - M.M.P.
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 180 2016 - DET - B.D.
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 208 2016 - DET - S.L.
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 200 2016 - DET - M.M.P.
2016 - MA - 6 22/05/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 364,66 2015 - DET - 1A.S.D. "L'OLIMPO"
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 1900 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI SAN TOMMASO 
2016 - MA - 6 20/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 883,93 2016 - DET - GRUPPO INSIEME LUCIANA E MA
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1252,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 7707,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10314,72 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1566,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 5437,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI



2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4379,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1802 01.07-1.03 3338,93 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 01.11-1.01 15396,8 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 9238,93 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1617,1 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 2689,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1200 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3514,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1804,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5360,3 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 210,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1734,24 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2730,48 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2456,12 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 328,54 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2825,63 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2012,81 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 6 23/05/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 486,51 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1802 01.07-1.03 283,81 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1802 01.07-1.03 794,66 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4757,41 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 2756,64 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2572,09 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 1637,33 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 157,17 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 181,05 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,75 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 200 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1268,12 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 744,78 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 8118,94 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 717,21 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 322,86 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 18882,12 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1099,41 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 235,6 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 381,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 235,23 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL



2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 7 23/05/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 7 25/05/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 1500 2016 - DET - ACLI DI TREVISO
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 350 2016 - DET - T.S.
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 250 2016 - DET - G.G.
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 200 2016 - DET - F.S.
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 90 2016 - DET - K.S.
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 150 2016 - DET - M.A.
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 150 2016 - DET - S.A.
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1583 01.02-1.04 1000 2016 - DET - COMITATO PER IL GEMELLAGGI
2016 - MA - 7 26/05/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 1500 2016 - DET - COMITATO PER IL GEMELLAGGI
2016 - MA - 7 07/06/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 150 2016 - DET - O.M.
2016 - MA - 7 07/06/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 140 2016 - DET - D.M.
2016 - MA - 7 07/06/2016 4601 99.01-7.01 2000 2016 - DET - 9ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 7 09/06/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 13637,68 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 7 09/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 400 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 7 09/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 44 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 7 13/06/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 6000 2016 - DET - U.S.D. TEAM BIANCOROSSI
2016 - MA - 7 13/06/2016 1332 01.07-1.03 84,27 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI ODERZO
2016 - MA - 7 13/06/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 7252,14 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO DI BONIFICA PIAVE
2016 - MA - 7 13/06/2016 1712 01.05-1.02 495,72 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO DI BONIFICA PIAVE
2016 - MA - 7 13/06/2016 1541 12.04-1.04 66000 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 7 13/06/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 6000 2016 - DET - ACADEMY PONTE DI PIAVE
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1332 01.02-1.03 366 2016 - DET - A.MANZONI & C. SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1331 01.02-1.03 3684,3 2016 - DET - ST. LEGALE BAREL & ASSOCIATI
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1331 01.02-1.03 3593,25 2016 - DET - ST. LEGALE STECCANELLA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 1122,4 2016 - DET - BURIOLA CLAUDIO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 736,09 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 363,56 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 85,4 2016 - DET - CIMA IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 189,1 2016 - DET - SECURITY CENTER SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 796,75 2016 - DET - RENTOKIL INITIAL ITALIA SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 2115,48 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 871,6 2016 - DET - VIA FABIO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 04.01-1.03 271,45 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 04.01-1.03 652,7 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 380,03 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 122 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 661,24 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 319,64 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 77,53 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 104,14 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 721,35 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 237,66 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 713,7 2016 - DET - TONEL OLENO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1332 09.02-1.03 2171,6 2016 - DET - SA.CI. SANIFICAZIONI CIVILI SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 3916,2 2016 - DET - FERNOWA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 5377,44 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 1281 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 439,2 2016 - DET - LASTIMMA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 13969,21 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 711,72 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 1163,57 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 5853,36 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 732 2016 - DET - DAL CIN EUGENIO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 6710 2016 - DET - DAL ZILIO GIORGIO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 976 2016 - DET - DAL ZILIO GIORGIO
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 11590 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR



2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 4400 2016 - DET - FERNOWA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 3660 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1441,58 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1265,64 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2109 08.02-2.02 1650 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 2109 08.02-2.02 2090 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 755,53 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 168,81 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 220,01 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 291,75 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 242 2016 - DET - C.S.A. CENTRO STUDI AMMINIST
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 202,95 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 202,95 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 128,33 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 518,26 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 164,25 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 47,04 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 182,35 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 413,26 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 383,53 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 546,75 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 442,99 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 550,02 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 1476,72 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 395,53 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 285,25 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 1281,43 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 337,19 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 79,91 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 377,6 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 965,02 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 2081,84 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 12554,79 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1065,22 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 265,37 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 770 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 569 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 7 14/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 545,02 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 7 15/06/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 49,7 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 43,05 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 42,47 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 170,01 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1312 03.01-1.03 2440 2016 - DET - MIOTTO MAURIZIO
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1311 11.02-1.03 1293,2 2016 - DET - TONEL OLENO
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 2116 03.01-2.02 1500 2016 - DET - DUELLE SPORT-PROMOTION SR
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 6381,32 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 3272,34 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 3482,32 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 5095,37 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 75,32 2016 - DET - S.I.A.E.
2016 - MA - 8 20/06/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 550 2016 - DET - Cooperativa Terzo Suono
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9535,64 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 384,84 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI



2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10163,77 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1526,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4379,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 5838,17 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 374,62 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3514,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1804,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5365,54 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1136,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2687,44 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2779,2 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4388,48 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 1467,01 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 60,72 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 4569,18 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 660,1 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 181,42 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 8742,89 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 779,47 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 136,99 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 279,27 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 8 22/06/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 83,81 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 60,76 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 581,51 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 137,86 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 58,27 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 1952 2016 - DET - SORGE SRL
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 132 2016 - DET - DELFINO & PARTNERS SRL
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 3,15 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.



2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 477,84 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 298,5 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 181,35 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 87,74 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 217,79 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 397,82 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 99,89 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 188,49 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 107,38 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 126,66 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 60,76 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 326,09 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 1011,76 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 263,91 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 63,42 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 237,5 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 128 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 126,5 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 118,34 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 119,04 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 512,22 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 821 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1366 2016 - DET - I.S.R.A.A. ISTITUTO PER SERVIZ
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1304 01.04-1.03 10191,75 2016 - DET - ABACO SPA
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 36,6 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 61,81 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 65,76 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 87,58 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 94,7 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 42,16 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 41,72 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 104,81 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 133,47 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1383,28 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 2208,59 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 2058,48 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 759,64 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 796,06 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1195,92 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1278,17 2016 - DET - RONCO SRL
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 60,5 2016 - DET - 6TESORERIA PROV.LE STATO
2016 - MA - 8 27/06/2016 4401 99.01-7.02 1550 2016 - DET - F.G.
2016 - MA - 8 30/06/2016 1802 01.11-1.04 581,26 2016 - DET - REGIONE VENETO - SERVIZIO T
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 401,72 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 24146,54 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1616,81 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 1712 01.05-1.02 67 2016 - DET - AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 1581 04.02-1.04 900 2016 - DET - ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,49 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 8 01/07/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 8 08/07/2016 1582 04.01-1.04 15000 2016 - DET - 7ASILO F.G. LOSCHI  DI NEGRISIA 
2016 - MA - 8 11/07/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 11500,01 2015 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 8 14/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 180 2016 - DET - L.G.
2016 - MA - 8 14/07/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 5623,95 2016 - DET - ACLI DI TREVISO
2016 - MA - 8 14/07/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 3000 2016 - DET - BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 8 14/07/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 125 2016 - DET - PORTELLO MAURO
2016 - MA - 8 14/07/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 125 2016 - DET - DAMIANI ROLANDO
2016 - MA - 8 14/07/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 187,5 2016 - DET - RODLER LUCIA
2016 - MA - 9 14/07/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 625 2016 - DET - PERISSINOTTO PABLO



2016 - MA - 9 14/07/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 1000 2016 - DET - ZANARDO CINZIA
2016 - MA - 9 14/07/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 3700 2016 - DET - GRUPPO INSIEME LUCIANA E MA
2016 - MA - 9 18/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 317 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO PARADISO
2016 - MA - 9 18/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 848,04 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO AGORA'
2016 - MA - 9 18/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 835,9 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO GIARDINO
2016 - MA - 9 18/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 213,3 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO SAN BONIFACIO
2016 - MA - 9 18/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 335,82 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO RESIDENCE "I SALI
2016 - MA - 9 18/07/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 1607 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO PARADISO
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1307 01.01-1.03 3368,66 2016 - DET - BALBO RICCARDO
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 841,8 2016 - DET - ICASYSTEMS SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 2882,25 2016 - DET - DATAVENETA COMPUTERS SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 202 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 770,91 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1304 01.04-1.03 700,18 2016 - DET - ABACO SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 287,07 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1499 01.05-1.03 45,46 2016 - DET - RFI - RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1499 01.05-1.03 425,16 2016 - DET - RFI - RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1499 01.05-1.03 319,79 2016 - DET - RFI - RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 180 2016 - DET - A.N.U.S.C.A.  S.r.l. (Socio unico A.n

2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL

2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 310,55 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 521,94 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 1139,99 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1332 04.02-1.03 1382,51 2016 - DET - IL SESTANTE COOP. SOC. ONLU
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 136 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 231,06 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 295,65 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 1544,28 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 11338,68 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 989,01 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 293,91 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 520 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 596,52 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1936 2016 - DET - CENTRO FORMAZIONE PROFESS
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 818,06 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 358,68 2016 - DET - SICTEL SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 433,1 2016 - DET - BALDISSERA ASCENSORI SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 366 2016 - DET - SCHINDLER SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 4270 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO CONCESSIONI RETI 
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1314 05.02-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 163,2 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 237,68 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 180,51 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 339,79 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 538,63 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 182,51 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 2165,5 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 1761,68 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 2814,11 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1340,78 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 59394,74 2016 - DET - ILSA PACIFICI REMO S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 13750 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC



2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 3300 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 750,3 2016 - DET - WAP STUDIO S.N.C.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1332 01.02-1.03 200 2016 - DET - TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 26,25 2016 - DET - T.S.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1220,42 2016 - DET - T.R.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1220,43 2016 - DET - A.F.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1071,83 2016 - DET - O.C.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1070,43 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 382,59 2016 - DET - S.L.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 556,54 2016 - DET - K.P.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 975,25 2016 - DET - A.C.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 647,44 2016 - DET - B.B.P.A.P.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1220,43 2016 - DET - D.N.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1201,44 2016 - DET - P.O.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 3555,48 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 1703,56 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 163,11 2016 - DET - S.I.A.E.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1208 03.01-1.03 2495,02 2016 - DET - SQUILLANTE FELICE
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 900,09 2016 - DET - A.C.I.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1312 03.01-1.03 310 2016 - DET - MIOTTO MAURIZIO
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 79,99 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 2928 2016 - DET - PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 18948,8 2016 - DET - SCA.VER COSTRUZIONI SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 3640 2016 - DET - SCA.VER COSTRUZIONI SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 4158 2016 - DET - VALVASORI DANTE COSTRUZION
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 2607,97 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 2109 08.02-2.02 5500 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1094,98 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 877,68 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 3783,51 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 9 21/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1199 2016 - DET - REGIONE VENETO - SERVIZIO T
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 221,94 2016 - DET - G.A.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 531,04 2016 - DET - A.G.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 368,09 2016 - DET - H.P.N.P.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1070,43 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1220,43 2016 - DET - T.R.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 304,73 2016 - DET - S.R.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1070,43 2016 - DET - D.O.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 1220,43 2016 - DET - K.F.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 656,69 2016 - DET - B.M.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 233,94 2016 - DET - B.M.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 1133,66 2016 - DET - N.M.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 911,88 2016 - DET - S.I.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 1000,43 2016 - DET - S.L.
2016 - MA - 9 19/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 710,67 2016 - DET - K.G.
2016 - MA - 9 21/07/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 131,19 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 9 21/07/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 173,32 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1905,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 5174,68 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10310,34 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1627,69 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4372,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1102 01.11-1.01 2710,91 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 5834,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 476,02 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI



2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3510,17 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1797,99 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5328,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1174,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 9272 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 40 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2822,23 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,22 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1231,57 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2953,16 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 9 22/07/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 1005,67 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4663,34 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 290,31 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 439,85 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 1784,7 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 60,72 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 585,48 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 5350,42 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 660,1 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 210,2 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 4742,03 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 880,47 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 147,67 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 331,59 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 100 2016 - DET - T.S.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 208 2016 - DET - S.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/07/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 616,62 2016 - DET - S.R.
2016 - MA - 1 01/08/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 20938,78 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 01/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 918,5 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 01/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 25 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 01/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 600 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 160 2016 - DET - R.A.
2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 140 2016 - DET - O.M.



2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 50 2016 - DET - D.A.
2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 240 2016 - DET - L.T.
2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 1267 2016 - DET - COMIT. GENIT. SCUOLA MAT.LE
2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1583 14.01-1.04 5000 2016 - DET - PRO LOCO PONTE DI PIAVE
2016 - MA - 1 02/08/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 366 2016 - DET - B.B.
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 159,83 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 218,25 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 22,75 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 26,71 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 111,09 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 75,64 2016 - DET - UNICREDIT LEASING SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 732 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 90,98 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 457,5 2016 - DET - DE BIAGGI - BARATELLA & C. SR
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 03.01-1.03 241,32 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 206,64 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 139,74 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 139,74 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 69,15 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 193,86 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 44,59 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 94,28 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 260,15 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 352,98 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 115,8 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 12975,1 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1318 12.08-1.03 129,55 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 870 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 2644,3 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 2644,3 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 1068,73 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 317,93 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 376,64 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 989,88 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 206,42 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 298,41 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 1482,12 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1334,73 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 377,34 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1307 11.02-1.03 2440 2016 - DET - RES AMBIENTE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 955,3 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1166,78 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 03/08/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1779,76 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 40,89 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 120,22 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 35,86 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 248,82 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 240,7 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 117,02 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 363,76 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 31,52 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 01.03-1.03 237,15 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.01-1.03 792,15 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.01-1.03 498,51 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.01-1.03 2612,83 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.02-1.03 629,21 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.02-1.03 3352,93 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL



2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.02-1.03 4519,86 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.02-1.03 566,92 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 04.02-1.03 32,41 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 06.01-1.03 29,47 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 06.01-1.03 182 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 06.01-1.03 1927,06 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 06.01-1.03 1776,12 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 254,5 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 49,02 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 148,59 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 30,15 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 56,42 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 70,91 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 141,2 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 35,96 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 38,31 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 30,15 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 30,15 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 60,35 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 57,17 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 05/08/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 30,14 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 400 2016 - DET - VOLONTARIDIPONTEDIPIAVE OD
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 305 2016 - DET - L.G.
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 300 2016 - DET - M.A.
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1103 01.04-1.01 122 2016 - DET - FEDERAZIONE DEI COMUNI DEL
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1210 05.02-1.03 309,03 2016 - DET - DELLA VALENTINA OFFICE SPA
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1332 01.02-1.03 2388,53 2016 - DET - BATTISTELLA NADA
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 986,37 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1332 01.05-1.03 904,02 2016 - DET - SICURITALIA SPA
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 69,37 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 157,08 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 732 2016 - DET - IMEC SNC DI DURANTE BRUNO &
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 813,73 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 1907,2 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 1311 09.04-1.03 585,6 2016 - DET - IMEC SNC DI DURANTE BRUNO &
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 30592,02 2016 - DET - QUERELLA IMPIANTI ELETTRICI
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 1870 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 28105 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 1 09/08/2016 2601 08.01-2.02 6978,4 2016 - DET - PACCONE DANIELE
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 2 ** Nullo ** CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENE
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 5,31 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 3,66 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 0,83 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1602 01.05-1.07 2908,04 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1712 01.05-1.02 418 2016 - DET - AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1712 01.05-1.02 87 2016 - DET - AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1602 04.02-1.07 25243,5 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1602 05.02-1.07 2209,4 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1602 10.05-1.07 7617,61 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1601 10.05-1.07 5510,96 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1602 12.03-1.07 28258,64 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 1602 12.09-1.07 6042,7 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 3302 50.02-4.03 117525,02 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 3301 50.02-4.03 12462,64 ** Nullo ** CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI SP
2016 - MA - 1 13/08/2016 3324 50.02-4.03 5000 ** Nullo ** ISTITUTO PER IL CREDITO SPOR
2016 - MA - 1 16/08/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 1000 2016 - DET - CROCE AZZURRA ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 18/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,72 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 18/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 0,4 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 18/08/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 



2016 - MA - 1 18/08/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 20,7 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 18/08/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 0,57 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 18/08/2016 1626 01.05-1.07 39148 2016 - DET - INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10311,96 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1566,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4372,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 7917,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1040,21 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3510,17 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1797,99 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5328,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 8487,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2686,77 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2825,64 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4633,02 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2103,48 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 117,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 4885,13 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 699,24 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 190,78 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 3496,67 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 757,47 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 117,47 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 242,79 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 1 19/08/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC



2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 616,53 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL

2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL

2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 275 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 43,75 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 111,22 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 127,83 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 106,1 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 596,53 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1596,53 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1322 2016 - DET - I.S.R.A.A. ISTITUTO PER SERVIZ
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2502 01.03-2.02 2074 2016 - DET - LORENZON - SAP DIFFUSION MA
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 554 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 101,5 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 475,56 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 2080,41 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 478,68 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 520,3 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 91 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 4270 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO CONCESSIONI RETI 
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 163,2 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 104,25 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 5892,31 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1311 12.09-1.03 207,4 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 12686,8 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 22072,72 2016 - DET - QUERELLA IMPIANTI ELETTRICI
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 2488,8 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 21061,64 2016 - DET - ZATTI IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 27357,79 2016 - DET - PIVETTA LAVORAZIONE FERRO 
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1427,07 2016 - DET - PIVETTA LAVORAZIONE FERRO 
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 2109 12.01-2.02 13530 2016 - DET - ZATTI IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 159,82 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 199,64 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 666,36 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 1 20/08/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 3902,33 2016 - DET - PULLMANS CAR CARROZZERIA
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - D.M.
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 174 2016 - DET - M.A.
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 117 2016 - DET - B.D.
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 200 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 70 2016 - DET - S.R.
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 136 2016 - DET - F.R.
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 3444 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI SAN TOMMASO 
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 1918 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI LEVADA
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 784 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI NEGRISIA
2016 - MA - 1 29/08/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 240 2016 - DET - L.T.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 647,85 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 32,98 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 150,08 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 60,76 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 87,28 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 184,11 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 83,48 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.



2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 197,86 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 118,3 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 107,38 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 227,4 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 232,24 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 60,76 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 68,61 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 697,24 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 569 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 214,2 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 158,85 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 373,25 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 599,65 2016 - DET - MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1078 2016 - DET - CERAMICHE FALSARELLA S.R.L.
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 13359,51 2016 - DET - CARTOLIBRERIA CENEDESE SAS
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 91,5 2016 - DET - SEBACH SRL
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1204 03.01-1.03 10980 2016 - DET - B! RETECO SPA
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 3336,33 2016 - DET - PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 955,3 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 31/08/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1166,78 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 01/09/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 2970 2016 - DET - CENTRO STUDI AMMINISTRAT.
2016 - MA - 1 01/09/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 252,92 2016 - DET - A.S.D. "L'OLIMPO"
2016 - MA - 1 01/09/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 38,21 2016 - DET - 6TESORERIA PROV.LE STATO
2016 - MA - 1 01/09/2016 4601 99.01-7.01 2000 ** Nullo ** ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 01/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - M.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 1 05/09/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 98,74 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 05/09/2016 1304 01.04-1.03 50,73 ** Nullo ** MANTOVANA SNC DI DAL PIO LU
2016 - MA - 1 05/09/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 374,8 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 05/09/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 30358,9 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 05/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1706,73 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 05/09/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 11673,29 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - O.E.H.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - S.S.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - D.O.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 95 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - J.S.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 95 2016 - DET - D.G.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 95 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - T.H.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 95 2016 - DET - E.D.A.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - D.M.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - D.P.
2016 - MA - 1 06/09/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 76 2016 - DET - L.A.
2016 - MA - 1 09/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 137 ** Nullo ** K.S.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 190 2016 - DET - VITALIANI ANNACHIARA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 1071 2016 - DET - COMIT. GENIT. SCUOLA MAT.LE
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 217,5 2016 - DET - L.G.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 1014,72 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 310,88 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 223,14 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 157,15 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 107,36 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 170,8 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 107,36 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 187,12 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 200,99 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 664,07 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA



2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 187,49 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 05.02-1.03 337,85 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 05.02-1.03 323,57 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 05.02-1.03 339,79 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1315 05.02-1.03 353,82 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 142,43 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 1458,69 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 13982,97 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 937,5 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 93,98 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 386,02 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 600,76 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1545,02 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 122 2016 - DET - I.A.C.E. SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 167,22 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 913,02 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 1389,33 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 766,27 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 61,31 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ENEL DISTRIBUZIONE SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1311 09.04-1.03 732 2016 - DET - IDROTECNICA DI GIAROLO SERG
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 30,79 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 450,14 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1485 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 4636 2016 - DET - DAL ZILIO GIORGIO
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 3240,6 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 77,32 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1166,78 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 955,3 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1815,96 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 1 15/09/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 170,8 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 4,35 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 21,5 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 2,12 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 4460,63 2015 - DET - REGIONE VENETO - SERVIZIO T
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 118,91 2016 - DET - A.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 663,75 2016 - DET - A.C.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 684,94 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 519,88 2016 - DET - A.H.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 128,75 2016 - DET - B.I.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 133,14 2016 - DET - B.B.P.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 180,9 2016 - DET - B.B.P.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 143,84 2016 - DET - B.K.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 684,95 2016 - DET - B.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 534,95 2016 - DET - B.F.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 373,31 2016 - DET - C.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 215,02 2016 - DET - C.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 297,58 2016 - DET - D.S.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 320,91 2016 - DET - E.C.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 834,95 2016 - DET - F.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 111,88 2016 - DET - G.C.F.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 561,68 2016 - DET - A.G.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 759,95 2016 - DET - B.B.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 160,06 2016 - DET - H.Z.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 684,95 2016 - DET - K.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 254,4 2016 - DET - L.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 411,17 2016 - DET - L.T.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 414,15 2016 - DET - L.D.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 515,02 2016 - DET - K.F.



2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 515,02 2016 - DET - M.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 834,95 2016 - DET - M.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 766,93 2016 - DET - N.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 684,95 2016 - DET - N.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 623,4 2016 - DET - O.R.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 616,93 2016 - DET - K.S.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 834,95 2016 - DET - O.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 66,05 2016 - DET - P.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 562,22 2016 - DET - R.N.E.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 403,72 2016 - DET - R.S.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 537,25 2016 - DET - R.P.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 506,07 2016 - DET - S.L.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 275,78 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 834,95 2016 - DET - S.S.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 683,88 2016 - DET - S.N.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 464,92 2016 - DET - S.S.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 684,95 2016 - DET - S.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 834,95 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 834,95 2016 - DET - T.A.
2016 - MA - 1 19/09/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 487,74 2016 - DET - C.N.S.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 227,41 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10211,32 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1540 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4372,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1102 01.11-1.01 1933,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 7917,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1029,22 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3510,17 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1797,99 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5328,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1136,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2755,2 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2869,39 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4785,36 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2385,33 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 117,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.



2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 479,85 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 5043,73 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 699,24 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 197,52 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 9712,05 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 221,78 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 779,47 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 136,99 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 279,27 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 1 21/09/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 240 2016 - DET - L.T.
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 98,9 2016 - DET - LA CARTOTIPOGRAFICA DEI CO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 57,72 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 96,65 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 178,3 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 103,93 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 102,59 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1596 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 569 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1647 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1201 01.06-1.03 200 2016 - DET - LA CARTOTIPOGRAFICA DEI CO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 634,4 2016 - DET - CORAZZA KATIA
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1314 03.01-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 1043,1 2016 - DET - TONEL OLENO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 270,84 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 2719,53 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1311 12.09-1.03 847,9 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1213,7 2016 - DET - METALCO SPA
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 3850 2016 - DET - BURIOLA CLAUDIO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 2109 12.01-2.02 2750 2016 - DET - BURIOLA CLAUDIO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1575,11 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 369,41 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1885,71 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 2615,9 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 1168,47 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 201,48 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 635,62 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 1283,44 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 1050,42 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 22/09/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 886,5 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.04 1166,66 2016 - DET - REGIONE VENETO - SERVIZIO T
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 260 2016 - DET - CENTRO STUDI AMMINISTRAT.
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 71 2016 - DET - F.M.
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 30 2016 - DET - D.I.C.
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 31 2016 - DET - D.P.L.N.
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 50,7 2016 - DET - M.M.



2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 1202 2016 - DET - B.G.
2016 - MA - 1 23/09/2016 1802 01.11-1.09 20 2016 - DET - VESENTINI ASSOCIATI  STUDIO
2016 - MA - 1 24/09/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 549,99 ** Nullo ** BARRO MARISA

2016 - MA - 1 26/09/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 800 2016 - DET - FIDEURAM VITA SPA

2016 - MA - 1 26/09/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 800 2016 - DET - FIDEURAM VITA SPA

2016 - MA - 1 26/09/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 800 2016 - DET - FIDEURAM VITA SPA
2016 - MA - 1 26/09/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 150 2016 - DET - A.S. FAUSTO COPPI
2016 - MA - 1 28/09/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 500 2016 - DET - A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA PONTE DI
2016 - MA - 1 28/09/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 2000 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI SAN TOMMASO 
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 122 2016 - DET - K.S.I
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.02-1.10 475 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 3993 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.02-1.10 829 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 490 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.02-1.10 652 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 11500 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.01-1.10 4395,73 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/10/2016 1323 01.02-1.10 1500 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 692,19 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 129,28 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 289,79 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 174,86 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 384,33 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 1373,98 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 430,99 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 313,94 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 1404,63 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 17261,68 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1436,18 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1317 09.05-1.03 64,18 2016 - DET - PIAVE SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 94,5 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 214,83 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1606 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 133,88 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 45,38 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 32,98 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 474,56 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VITA SPORT SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 87050,11 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 3589,89 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 20350 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 87850,15 2016 - DET - ILSA PACIFICI REMO S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 1540 2016 - DET - IFAF SPA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 1066,2 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 28035,23 2016 - DET - QUERELLA IMPIANTI ELETTRICI
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 12.01-2.02 5280 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 12.01-2.02 22000 2016 - DET - ILSA PACIFICI REMO S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 2109 12.01-2.02 858 2016 - DET - GENIAL POSE SRL.S
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1210 04.01-1.03 103,7 2016 - DET - DUELLE SPORT-PROMOTION SR
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 132,96 2016 - DET - CARTOLIBRERIA CENEDESE SAS
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 3799,5 2016 - DET - RIZOMEDIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 12624,94 2016 - DET - PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 94,16 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 9142,9 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 100 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 38 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1581 12.06-1.04 473,06 2016 - DET - S.R.
2016 - MA - 1 04/10/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 244 2016 - DET - V.M.



2016 - MA - 1 06/10/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - S.F.
2016 - MA - 1 06/10/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - O.M.
2016 - MA - 1 06/10/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 592,41 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 12/10/2016 1323 01.05-1.10 9300 2016 - DET - AON SPA
2016 - MA - 1 12/10/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 835,89 2016 - DET - RIZOMEDIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1581 12.04-1.04 500 2016 - DET - P.F.
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - L.T.
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 110 2016 - DET - O.M.
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 2600 2016 - DET - BARRO MARISA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 610 2016 - DET - SOLUZIONE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1304 01.04-1.03 655,32 2016 - DET - ABACO SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 457,5 2016 - DET - DE BIAGGI - BARATELLA & C. SR
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 147,11 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 134,35 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 134,35 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 184,98 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 27,94 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 134,37 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1699 06.01-1.07 33584,98 2016 - DET - UNICREDIT LEASING SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1530 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 520 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 596,52 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1596,52 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1332 12.07-1.03 1313,2 2016 - DET - BERTI GIOVANNA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 3501 50.02-4.04 60554,8 2016 - DET - UNICREDIT LEASING SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 1727,52 2016 - DET - SECURITY CENTER SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 358,68 2016 - DET - SICTEL SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 480,57 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 294,51 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 219,84 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 286,7 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 170,8 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 23362,24 2016 - DET - AZIENDA TERRITORIALE EDILIZI
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 04.01-1.03 600 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 1634,8 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 1622 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 880,57 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 171 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 225,91 2016 - DET - GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 2165,5 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 1595,76 2016 - DET - LA SEMAFORICA SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VITA SPORT SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1311 12.09-1.03 1226,1 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2502 01.03-2.02 1082,14 2016 - DET - SICTEL SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 8658,34 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2109 01.05-2.02 7400,13 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 1100 2016 - DET - SECURITY CENTER SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 3656,4 2016 - DET - SECURITY CENTER SNC
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 23400 2016 - DET - ILSA PACIFICI REMO S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1830 2016 - DET - ORLANDO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 414,42 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 1341,58 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 2944,35 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA



2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 219,6 2016 - DET - MANZAN TIZIANO
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 800 2016 - DET - GLI ALCUNI
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 1633,58 2016 - DET - LASTIMMA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 703,09 2016 - DET - PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1329 01.02-1.03 67,1 2016 - DET - POSTECOM SPA CON SOCIO UN
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 33,45 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 56,73 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1891,99 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1018,85 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 7519,88 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI TREVISO
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 72 2016 - DET - D.T.T.
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 71 2016 - DET - N.C.
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 109 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI SALGAREDA
2016 - MA - 1 20/10/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 33 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI PONTE DELL'OLIO
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 01.04-1.01 4196,34 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10311,96 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1566,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4372,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 7917,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1015,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3510,17 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1797,99 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5326,4 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1174,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2686,77 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1669,28 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1103 01.04-1.01 803,66 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2825,64 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4630,77 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 356,69 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2097,6 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 117,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,26 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.



2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 5254,17 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 699,24 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 205,38 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 10605,29 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 779,47 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 279,27 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 136,99 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 1 21/10/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 24/10/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 100 2016 - DET - LILT - LEGA ITALIANA LOTTA T
2016 - MA - 1 25/10/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 146 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI PIEVE DI SOLIGO
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1210 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - LORENZON - SAP DIFFUSION MA
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 405,65 2016 - DET - MARPRESS SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 63,75 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 588,8 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 182,94 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 98,89 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 3,45 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1318 01.05-1.03 14,84 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 50 2016 - DET - A.N.U.T.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 732 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 5,29 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 614,62 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 03.01-1.03 20 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 119,24 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.01-1.03 218,49 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 201,72 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 273,21 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 74,71 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 119,58 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 70,35 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 627,76 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1315 04.02-1.03 182,01 2016 - DET - TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 69,36 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 233,23 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1318 12.08-1.03 12,4 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 2506 01.03-2.02 915 2016 - DET - WAP STUDIO S.N.C.
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1332 01.05-1.03 904,02 2016 - DET - SICURITALIA SPA
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 1517,23 2016 - DET - TOFFOLI GIOCHI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 7510,23 2016 - DET - MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1332 09.02-1.03 2171,6 2016 - DET - SA.CI. SANIFICAZIONI CIVILI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 33367 2016 - DET - CO.GE.FOR SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 2500 2016 - DET - VENETO COMUNICAZIONI SAS
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 1525 2016 - DET - LASTIMMA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 313,54 2016 - DET - 2SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 19,52 2016 - DET - 2GIGLIO GOMME DI VIDOTTO ALE
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 735,31 2015 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 385,02 2016 - DET - 5INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 275,76 2016 - DET - 5INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 51,98 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 69,26 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 931,87 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 840,65 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 27/10/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 163,83 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 200 2016 - DET - GRUPPO SPORTIVI DEL PONTE
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 440 2016 - DET - ORATORIO SAN TOMMASO
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 480 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI LEVADA



2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 440 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI NEGRISIA
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 250 2016 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE "INSIEME PER S.
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1582 12.08-1.04 250 2016 - DET - ASSOCIAZIONE FESTEGGIAMENT
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 350 2016 - DET - RANCAN LUIGINO
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 300 2016 - DET - CARRER ANTONELLA
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1402 01.11-1.03 1008,1 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI ODERZO
2016 - MA - 1 03/11/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 180 2016 - DET - L.G.
2016 - MA - 1 04/11/2016 1332 04.02-1.03 2785 2016 - DET - CREATTIVAMENTI ASSOCIAZION
2016 - MA - 1 04/11/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 122 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 07/11/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 220 2016 - DET - TESORERIA PROV.LE STATO
2016 - MA - 1 07/11/2016 1716 01.05-1.02 1380 2016 - DET - AUTORITA' PER LA VIGILANZA SU
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 66431,96 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 207 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1713 01.11-1.10 5517,6 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 2,5 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 2 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 10 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1332 01.03-1.03 1 ** Nullo ** TESORIERE - C.R.V.
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 5,67 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,32 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 2,78 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 4,87 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 2,96 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 2,06 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,66 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 2,78 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 08/11/2016 1699 01.03-1.03 1,9 ** Nullo ** ENTE EROGATORE SERVIZI POS 
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 178,44 2016 - DET - BATTISTELLA SAS DI PIZZATO 
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1201 01.03-1.03 154 2016 - DET - IL SOLE 24 ORE S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 885,86 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1322 01.03-1.03 261,81 2016 - DET - VAZZOLER ERIKA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 368,46 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 381 2016 - DET - BATTISTELLA SAS DI PIZZATO 
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 03.01-1.03 199,48 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 762,45 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 2317,47 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 568,53 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1315 05.02-1.03 120,45 2016 - DET - VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 425,64 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 2304,96 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 18816,35 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1933,64 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1210 12.07-1.03 326,96 2016 - DET - CLINI-LAB SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 98,38 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 322,69 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 545,02 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1545,02 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 247,04 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 271,15 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 1813,31 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 233,63 2016 - DET - JUNGHEINRICH ITALIANA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 1190,72 2016 - DET - SCHINDLER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1201 01.06-1.03 174,18 2016 - DET - CARTOLIBRERIA CENEDESE SAS
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1313 04.01-1.03 310,61 2016 - DET - ONGARO PIETRO SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 16,4 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO AGRARIO INTERPRO
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 256,51 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 4402,57 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC



2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 4706,61 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 756,4 2016 - DET - CITY DESIGN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 1212 12.09-1.03 1092,08 2016 - DET - VERDE CHIARA S.A.S
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 500,41 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 5212,39 2016 - DET - ILSA PACIFICI REMO S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 4748,24 2016 - DET - ZATTI IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 6136 2016 - DET - VIMEC SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 864,89 2016 - DET - IFAF SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 932,84 2016 - DET - IFAF SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 1760 2016 - DET - DECORA SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 2750 2016 - DET - DECORA SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 624 2016 - DET - CARRARO ASCENSORI SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 2860 2016 - DET - GENIAL POSE SRL.S
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 203,5 2016 - DET - GENIAL POSE SRL.S
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 2398 2016 - DET - NICOLA PIETRO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/11/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 4880 2016 - DET - CARDIN VITO IMPRESA DI ANDR
2016 - MA - 1 11/11/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 250 2016 - DET - L.T.
2016 - MA - 1 15/11/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 16,15 ** Nullo ** AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE
2016 - MA - 1 15/11/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 89 2016 - DET - G.M.
2016 - MA - 1 17/11/2016 4601 99.01-7.01 2000 ** Nullo ** ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 19/11/2016 2117 12.09-2.02 1500 2012 - GC - 59DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 9543,2 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 1745,76 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 4517,26 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 1676,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 10303,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 1566,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1330 01.06-1.03 437,9 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 4372,5 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 7917,92 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1027,73 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 1380,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 3510,17 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 1797,99 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 5328,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 216,67 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1136,16 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 2686,77 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 318,66 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 1474,21 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 127,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 2858,96 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 188,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 195,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 996,15 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 113,41 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 4643,86 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 2100,51 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 117,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 172,62 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 04.01-1.01 334,99 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.



2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 04.01-1.01 67,11 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 04.06-1.01 836,74 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 04.06-1.01 96,4 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 05.02-1.01 447,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 05.02-1.01 83,88 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1111 12.07-1.01 1267,11 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 45,63 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 1113 12.07-1.01 165,58 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 4896,41 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 699,24 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 103,61 ** Nullo ** I.N.P.D.A.P.
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4101 99.01-7.01 191,23 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 9281,69 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 2120 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 779,65 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 278,99 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 137,18 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL

2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 207,2 ** Nullo ** INPDAP
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 87,16 ** Nullo ** CISL-FPS
2016 - MA - 1 21/11/2016 4301 99.01-7.01 260 ** Nullo ** PRESTINUOVA S.P.A.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 1224,98 2016 - DET - TONON FORTY SPA
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1583 05.02-1.04 900 2016 - DET - BANDA SPETTACOLO PONTE DI 
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1205 04.02-1.03 39,84 2016 - DET - COMUNE DI GORGO AL MONTIC
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 4401 99.01-7.02 1550 2016 - DET - Z.E.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 212 2016 - DET - P.R.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 409 2016 - DET - P.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - R.L.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - D.G.D.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - L.A.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - C.C.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 212 2016 - DET - B.A.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - R.M.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - C.G.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1581 12.03-1.04 80 2016 - DET - C.G.
2016 - MA - 1 22/11/2016 1541 12.04-1.04 66003,52 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 132 2016 - DET - DELFINO & PARTNERS SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 616,53 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1405,96 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 569 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 4591,35 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1314 01.03-1.03 1923,01 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 151,28 2016 - DET - OTIS SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 417,24 2016 - DET - SCHINDLER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 04.02-1.03 195,2 2016 - DET - VETRERIA BOSCAIA DI BOSCAIA 
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1210 06.01-1.03 41,85 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 06.01-1.03 317,2 2016 - DET - DAL CIN EUGENIO
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 170,07 2016 - DET - REDIGOLO SAS DI REDIGOLO MA
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 10.05-1.03 4075,63 2016 - DET - PADANA SEGNALETICA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1078,75 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 2946,15 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 1069,94 2016 - DET - FERRINOX SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 318,42 2016 - DET - FERRINOX SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VITA SPORT SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 12.09-1.03 302 2016 - DET - FOTO ENZO E FIGLIO DI RADICUL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1311 12.09-1.03 896,7 2016 - DET - I TIGLI2 SCARL ONLUS
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 13489,08 2016 - DET - ZATTI IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 16685,13 2016 - DET - ZATTI IMPIANTI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 7904 2016 - DET - VIMEC SRL



2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 6595,32 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 1617,72 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 6038,56 2016 - DET - CO.GE.FOR SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 5215,3 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1334 04.06-1.03 3350,19 2016 - DET - RISTORAZIONE OTTAVIAN SPA
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 91,5 2016 - DET - SEBACH SRL
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1261,77 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1018,85 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO SERVIZI DI IGIENE 
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 87,58 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 94,7 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 42,16 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 41,72 2016 - DET - GESTORE DEI SERVIZI ENERGET
2016 - MA - 1 26/11/2016 1201 01.07-1.03 475,8 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - ZUCCHETTA ANDREA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - FAOTTO ROBERTO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - DE NAPOLI MAURIZIO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1569 01.02-1.03 200 2016 - DET - ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATAL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - ZUCCHETTA ANDREA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 70 2016 - DET - DE NAPOLI MAURIZIO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1802 01.07-1.03 4368 2016 - DET - ECONOMO DE GIORGIO FIOREN
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 01.03-1.03 17,54 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 144,16 2016 - DET - RICOH ITALIA SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 03.01-1.03 17,6 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 47,56 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 04.01-1.03 42,57 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 16,26 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 7,41 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 50,15 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 04.02-1.03 32,54 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 13,77 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 05.02-1.03 1,05 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 25,47 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 06.01-1.03 50,15 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1318 12.08-1.03 6,19 2016 - DET - ASCOTRADE SPA - GRUPPO ASC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 455,35 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 110,81 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 142,77 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1508,73 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1312 04.06-1.03 341,5 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 1110,45 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 127,01 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 564,25 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 646,6 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1312 12.07-1.03 656,97 2016 - DET - SPINATO MAURO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1952,05 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 1678,19 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 379,82 2016 - DET - INSIEME SI PUO' COOPERATIVA S
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 581,94 2016 - DET - FTF IMPIANTI SNC
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1312 10.05-1.03 861,73 2016 - DET - MT ECOSERVICE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 597,31 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 2177,7 2016 - DET - CORAL ALBERTO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 1649,44 2016 - DET - SERAFIN RICCARDO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2511 03.01-2.02 1734,69 2016 - DET - ARMERIA SAN MARCO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2511 03.01-2.02 449,12 2016 - DET - ARMERIA SAN MARCO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1572 01.05-1.04 1545,46 2016 - DET - CONSORZIO ENERGIA VENETO 
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 01.07-1.03 476,41 2016 - DET - FAGGIONATO ROBERTO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 226,92 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1210 01.07-1.03 95,16 2016 - DET - MYO SRL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 99,68 2016 - DET - 1B.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 99,68 2016 - DET - 1D.B.L.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 99,68 2016 - DET - 1F.S.



2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 99,68 2016 - DET - 1F.D.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 99,68 2016 - DET - 1L.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 56,96 2016 - DET - 1N.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 71,2 2016 - DET - 1R.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 71,2 2016 - DET - 1R.C.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1332 08.01-1.03 33,52 2016 - DET - 1BUSO MATTEO
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 338,3 2016 - DET - A.I.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 207,5 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 131,21 2016 - DET - A.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 566,7 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 150,55 2016 - DET - A.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 283 2016 - DET - B.D.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 137,8 2016 - DET - B.W.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 80,01 2016 - DET - B.M.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 126,49 2016 - DET - B.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 214,09 2016 - DET - C.L.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 150,55 2016 - DET - C.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 38,89 2016 - DET - C.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 259,35 2016 - DET - D.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 304,3 2016 - DET - D.P.M.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 134,7 2016 - DET - D.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 359,1 2016 - DET - D.N.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 951,55 2016 - DET - E.D.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 278,6 2016 - DET - E.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 93,3 2016 - DET - F.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 40,41 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 35,37 2016 - DET - F.R.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 96,21 2016 - DET - G.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 179,25 2016 - DET - G.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 266,7 2016 - DET - H.Z.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 76,71 2016 - DET - H.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 177,74 2016 - DET - J.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 136,6 2016 - DET - K.J.P.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 292,2 2016 - DET - K.M.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 129,65 2016 - DET - K.H.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 28,33 2016 - DET - M.R.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 96,68 2016 - DET - M.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 140,45 2016 - DET - M.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 93,18 2016 - DET - O.E.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 53,98 2016 - DET - O.E.H.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 157,29 2016 - DET - P.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 259,53 2016 - DET - P.V.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 319,09 2016 - DET - R.A.M.I.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 137,8 2016 - DET - R.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 92,9 2016 - DET - R.M.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 414 2016 - DET - R.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 347,85 2016 - DET - S.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 257,18 2016 - DET - S.T.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 314,9 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 239,8 2016 - DET - S.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 220,5 2016 - DET - S.N.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 129,65 2016 - DET - S.M.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 261,15 2016 - DET - T.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 313,95 2016 - DET - T.G.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 130,8 2016 - DET - T.M.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 50,47 2016 - DET - T.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 294,95 2016 - DET - V.P.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 150,4 2016 - DET - W.W.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 112,6 2016 - DET - Z.E.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2102 10.05-2.02 1561,02 2014 - DET - DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2113 05.01-2.02 1619,99 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI



2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 2167,12 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 186,69 2016 - DET - B.M.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 90,76 2016 - DET - C.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 94,29 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 82,53 2016 - DET - F.R.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 186,69 2016 - DET - G.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 178,99 2016 - DET - H.F.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 66,12 2016 - DET - M.R.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 217,42 2016 - DET - O.E.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 125,97 2016 - DET - O.E.H.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 04.07-1.04 117,78 2016 - DET - T.S.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 143 2016 - DET - R.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 66 2016 - DET - N.Y.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 100 2016 - DET - M.A.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 100 2016 - DET - F.B.
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1583 06.01-1.04 1300 2016 - DET - ASD JUNIOR PUMAS BASEBALL
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 2000 2016 - DET - PARROCCHIA DI SAN TOMMASO 
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 1000 2016 - DET - GRUPPO INSIEME LUCIANA E MA
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 1000 2016 - DET - VOLONTARIDIPONTEDIPIAVE OD
2016 - MA - 1 01/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 1842,13 2016 - DET - ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATAL
2016 - MA - 1 05/12/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 34 2016 - DET - M.F.
2016 - MA - 1 05/12/2016 1807 01.04-1.09 183 2016 - DET - P.G.
2016 - MA - 1 05/12/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 1500 2016 - DET - CONDOMINIO GIARDINO
2016 - MA - 1 06/12/2016 4503 99.01-7.01 22091,38 ** Nullo ** ERARIO C/IVA
2016 - MA - 1 06/12/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 149,5 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 06/12/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 1320 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 06/12/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 8 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 06/12/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 3,55 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROVINCIALE DELL
2016 - MA - 1 07/12/2016 1581 12.07-1.04 120 2016 - DET - D.A.
2016 - MA - 1 07/12/2016 1581 11.02-1.04 24225,58 2016 - DET - F.M.
2016 - MA - 1 07/12/2016 1308 05.02-1.03 375 2016 - DET - LORENZON VALENTINA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1205 01.03-1.03 386 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 01.03-1.03 910,8 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 256,2 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1315 01.03-1.03 122 2016 - DET - ASCO TLC SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 01.05-1.03 595,49 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1499 01.05-1.03 0,5 2016 - DET - RFI - RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1201 01.06-1.03 400 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1309 01.11-1.03 200 2016 - DET - A.N.U.S.C.A.  S.r.l. (Socio unico A.n
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 97,6 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1401 01.11-1.03 139,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1201 03.01-1.03 138,15 2016 - DET - PROCED SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 04.01-1.03 824,09 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 2918,27 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 04.02-1.03 516,29 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 05.02-1.03 623,04 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 06.01-1.03 2959,53 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 194,08 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 98,34 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 22382,17 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 10.05-1.03 1983,91 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1316 12.08-1.03 215,65 2016 - DET - GLOBAL POWER SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 520 2016 - DET - FONDAZIONE SAN PAOLO ONLUS 
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 664,33 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1333 12.07-1.03 696,53 2016 - DET - LUIGI E AUGUSTA SOCIETA' CO
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 106,52 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1311 01.05-1.03 305 2016 - DET - CAMI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1307 01.06-1.03 1800 2016 - DET - CROSATO E GAMBAROTTO ASSO
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1210 06.01-1.03 209,08 2016 - DET - CENTROFARCNORD SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 270,02 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 316,61 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC



2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1212 10.05-1.03 324,03 2016 - DET - LORENZON ANTONIO & C. SNC
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1311 09.05-1.03 8838,24 2016 - DET - VITA SPORT SERVIZI SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 2109 04.01-2.02 3742,96 2016 - DET - STUDIO TRE ASSOCIATI
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 13157,42 2016 - DET - VIDOTTO ANGELO
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 44459,16 2016 - DET - QUERELLA IMPIANTI ELETTRICI
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 2109 04.02-2.02 2109,26 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 2115 06.01-2.02 3111 2016 - DET - SECOLO SANDRO
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 60 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1202 03.01-1.03 279,49 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1202 04.06-1.03 1565,75 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1202 10.05-1.03 978,25 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1202 12.07-1.03 223,63 2016 - DET - TOTALERG SPA
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 2509 05.02-2.02 1778,08 2016 - DET - LE LIBRERIE SRL
2016 - MA - 1 10/12/2016 1332 03.01-1.03 45,75 2016 - DET - U.L.S.S. N. 9
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1325 01.01-1.03 5123,75 ** Nullo ** AMMINISTRATORI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 01.02-1.01 18956,6 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.02-1.01 3254,37 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1105 01.02-1.01 560,24 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 01.03-1.01 8930,72 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.03-1.01 3346,63 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 01.06-1.01 20205,58 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 3126,03 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 855,79 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 264,55 2016 - DET - DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 572,19 2016 - DET - DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 151,14 2016 - DET - DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 01.07-1.01 8310,31 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.07-1.01 150 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1102 01.11-1.01 2627,06 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 03.01-1.01 14027,88 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 03.01-1.01 1365,14 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 04.01-1.01 2722,38 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 04.06-1.01 6857,29 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 04.06-1.01 90 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 05.02-1.01 3482,47 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 05.02-1.01 115 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1101 12.07-1.01 10228,96 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 12.07-1.01 203,85 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 4201 99.01-7.01 978,96 ** Nullo ** DIPENDENTI
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 557,79 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 83,37 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.01-1.03 5,98 ** Nullo ** TESORERIA PROV.DELLO STATO 
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1701 01.01-1.02 435,52 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.02-1.01 5491,27 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 01.02-1.01 639,91 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.03-1.01 2924,36 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 01.03-1.01 254,21 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.06-1.01 6105,2 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 377,08 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 01.06-1.01 390,16 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 72,74 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 203,68 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 22,49 2016 - DET - REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 62,96 2016 - DET - C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 48,63 2016 - DET - REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 136,19 2016 - DET - C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 12,85 2016 - DET - REGIONE VENETO
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1103 01.06-1.01 35,98 2016 - DET - C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 01.07-1.01 1933,35 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 01.07-1.01 226,81 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1701 01.11-1.02 9138,26 ** Nullo ** REGIONE VENETO



2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1111 03.01-1.01 3729,57 ** Nullo ** C.P.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 198,43 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.
2016 - MA - 1 12/12/2016 1113 03.01-1.01 336,21 ** Nullo ** I.N.A.D.E.L.